12
/2
02
0
Materials Services I Materials Germany
 FX Lifting magnets
Mechanically switchable
Function

weights as well as permitted lifting forces when used on smooth
surfaces (RA < 6.3 μm):
L
H
H1
X
Y
B
R
Model Max. recommended load capacity (kg) Max. load
capacity
from (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
L W H H1 R X/Y
FX-150 150 Ø 50-200 mm, 75 kg 8 161 64 60 124 136 30/42 3.6
FX-300 300 Ø 50-300 mm, 150 kg 15 205 87 78 158 190 42/53 8.4
FX-600 600 Ø 80-400 mm, 300 kg 20 288 112 94 189 228 51/62 19
FX-1000 1000 Ø 100-450 mm, 500 kg 25 361 152 120 240 261 60/76 42
FX-2000 2000 Ø 120-600 mm, 1000 kg 50 472 228 169 313 409 68/89 115
Safety factor 3.5/test method according to EN 13155 • max. operating temperature 80 °C.
FX-150 Air gap < 0.1 mm Air gap 0.1 - 0.3 mm Air gap 0.3 - 0.5 mm
Material thick-
ness (mm)